
OK v atletike ZŠ  Dubnica nad Váhom  17.5.2007 
 
 
60 m 1.beh           žiaci                               
  1  Kirda Dean            920313  ZŠ Janka Kráľa Nová Dubnica       7,90   
  2  Čáp Matej             921014  ZŠ a MŠ Bolešov                   8,53   
  3  Cibula Denis          921006  ZŠ Janka Kráľa Nová Dubnica       8,54   
  4  Bulica Martin         930818  ZŠ Janka Kráľa Nová Dubnica       8,93   
  5  Raček Matej           920918  ZŠ a MŠ Košeca                    9,03   
  6  Slávik Lukáš          960528  ZŠ sv. Savia Dubnica nad Váhom   10,13   
 
W: 0,0 
 
60 m 2.beh           žiaci                               
  1  Trška Peter           920601  ZŠ a MŠ CII Dubnica nad Váhom     8,50   
  2  Pružinec Jozef        911123  ZŠ Hviezdoslavova Nová Dubnica    8,62   
  3  Ruman Róbert          920527  ZŠ Hviezdoslavova Nová Dubnica    8,94   
  4  Gašpar Michal         921207  ZŠ a MŠ Košeca                    8,95   
  5  Horák Ľuboš           930421  ZŠ Hviezdoslavova Nová Dubnica    9,03   
  6  Siekel Filip          951113  ZŠ sv. Savia Dubnica nad Váhom    9,84   
 
W: 0,0 
 
60 m 3.beh           žiaci                               
  1  Kotlaba Tomáš         911122  SŠ sv. J. Bosca Nová Dubnica      7,88   
  2  Jablonka Milan        910918  ZŠ a MŠ CIII Dubnica nad Váhom    8,13   
  3  Brokeš Branislav      920227  ZŠ a MŠ CII Dubnica nad Váhom     8,71   
  4  Fabčin Matej          910917  Základná škola Mikušovce          8,79   
  5  Remšík Michal         930415  ZŠ sv. Savia Dubnica nad Váhom    8,85   
  6  Homola Juraj          921004  SŠ sv. J. Bosca Nová Dubnica      8,89   
 
W: 0,0 
 
60 m 4.beh           žiaci                               
  1  Galčák Lukáš          930129  Základná Škola Ladce              8,28   
  2  Kvasnica Matej        910907  ZŠ a MŠ CI Dubnica nad Výhom      8,29   
  3  Egly Daniel           930228  ZŠ Medňanská Ilava                8,33   
  4  Kadlic Jakub          910916  ZŠ a MŠ CI Dubnica nad Výhom      8,35   
  5  Sobota Peter          920504  ZŠ a MŠ CIII Dubnica nad Váhom    8,67   
  6  Harangozó Martin      931014  SŠ sv. J. Bosca Nová Dubnica      9,29   
 
W: -0,7 
 
60 m 5.beh           žiaci                               
  1  Daško Marek           920828  ZŠ Medňanská Ilava                8,43   
  2  Mišovec František     911105  ZŠ a MŠ H. Gavloviča Pruské       8,63   
  3  Chalupek Jozef        911008  ZŠ a MŠ Košeca                    8,77   
  4  Bulko Marek           920414  ZŠ a MŠ CI Dubnica nad Výhom      8,83   
  5  Janík Milan           911223  ZŠ a MŠ Bolešov                   8,95   
     Janíček František     911024  Základná škola Mikušovce             DQ  
 
W: -0,7 
 
60 m 6.beh           žiaci                               
  1  Daňo Ján              911022  ZŠ a MŠ CIII Dubnica nad Váhom    8,22   
  2  Koníček Patrik        930115  ZŠ a MŠ CII Dubnica nad Váhom     8,49   
  3  Šandor Dušan          920721  ZŠ a MŠ Bolešov                   8,50   
  4  Barcik Daniel         920114  ZŠ a MŠ H. Gavloviča Pruské       9,16   
 
W: -0,7 
 
60 m finále          žiaci                               
  1  Kirda Dean            920313  ZŠ Janka Kráľa Nová Dubnica       7,80   
  2  Kotlaba Tomáš         911122  SŠ sv. J. Bosca Nová Dubnica      7,83   



  3  Jablonka Milan        910918  ZŠ a MŠ CIII Dubnica nad Váhom    8,01   
  4  Daňo Ján              911022  ZŠ a MŠ CIII Dubnica nad Váhom    8,19   
  5  Kvasnica Matej        910907  ZŠ a MŠ CI Dubnica nad Výhom      8,29   
  6  Galčák Lukáš          930129  Základná Škola Ladce              8,56   
 
W: -0,5 
 
300 m 1.beh          žiaci                               
  1  Daško Martin          92      ZŠ Medňanská Ilava               44,01   
  2  Filko Lukáš           920622  ZŠ a MŠ Košeca                   45,77   
  3  Čáp Matej             921014  ZŠ a MŠ Bolešov                  47,36   
  4  Slávik Lukáš          960528  ZŠ sv. Savia Dubnica nad Váhom   56,33   
  5  Holák Andrej          950630  ZŠ sv. Savia Dubnica nad Váhom   58,58   
     Peterka Tomáš         920704  ZŠ Janka Kráľa Nová Dubnica          NF  
 
300 m 2.beh          žiaci                               
  1  Tomanica Lukáš        920308  ZŠ a MŠ CI Dubnica nad Výhom     43,05   
  2  Trška Peter           920601  ZŠ a MŠ CII Dubnica nad Váhom    43,66   
  3  Mutňanský Lukáš       930503  ZŠ sv. Savia Dubnica nad Váhom   44,35   
  4  Kocian Lukáš          920506  ZŠ a MŠ CI Dubnica nad Výhom     47,15   
  5  Lukačovič Jakub       920526  ZŠ Janka Kráľa Nová Dubnica      48,15   
  6  Bonan Pavol           921103  Základná Škola Ladce             52,36   
 
300 m 3.beh          žiaci                               
  1  Chalúpek Jakub        920712  ZŠ a MŠ Košeca                   45,56   
  2  Kobela Juraj          911218  ZŠ a MŠ Bolešov                  46,94   
  3  Szücz Matej           930724  ZŠ a MŠ CII Dubnica nad Váhom    47,03   
  4  Czanik Marek          930729  ZŠ Hviezdoslavova Nová Dubnica   48,53   
  5  Buček Lukáš           920313  ZŠ Hviezdoslavova Nová Dubnica   50,35   
     Štádler Patrik        930823  ZŠ a MŠ CI Dubnica nad Výhom         NP  
 
300 m 4.beh          žiaci                               
  1  Masiarčin Dominik     911201  ZŠ a MŠ CIII Dubnica nad Váhom   44,42   
  2  Koníček Patrik        930115  ZŠ a MŠ CII Dubnica nad Váhom    44,43   
  3  Koplík Jerguš         920904  ZŠ a MŠ CIII Dubnica nad Váhom   45,50   
  4  Budjač Lukáš          911205  ZŠ a MŠ H. Gavloviča Pruské      47,02   
  5  Fabčin Matej          910917  Základná škola Mikušovce         47,64   
  6  Ruman Róbert          920527  ZŠ Hviezdoslavova Nová Dubnica   48,90   
 
300 m 5.beh          žiaci                               
  1  Kotlaba Tomáš         911122  SŠ sv. J. Bosca Nová Dubnica     40,39   
  2  Smolka Ľubomír        920303  ZŠ a MŠ CIII Dubnica nad Váhom   42,06   
  3  Luljak Mário          911128  SŠ sv. J. Bosca Nová Dubnica     43,64   
  4  Šandor Dušan          920721  ZŠ a MŠ Bolešov                  43,71   
  5  Krovina Tomáš         911230  ZŠ Janka Kráľa Nová Dubnica      49,96   
 
300 m c.p.           žiaci                               
  1  Kotlaba Tomáš         911122  SŠ sv. J. Bosca Nová Dubnica     40,39   
  2  Smolka Ľubomír        920303  ZŠ a MŠ CIII Dubnica nad Váhom   42,06   
  3  Tomanica Lukáš        920308  ZŠ a MŠ CI Dubnica nad Výhom     43,05   
  4  Luljak Mário          911128  SŠ sv. J. Bosca Nová Dubnica     43,64   
  5  Trška Peter           920601  ZŠ a MŠ CII Dubnica nad Váhom    43,66   
  6  Šandor Dušan          920721  ZŠ a MŠ Bolešov                  43,71   
  7  Daško Martin          92      ZŠ Medňanská Ilava               44,01   
  8  Mutňanský Lukáš       930503  ZŠ sv. Savia Dubnica nad Váhom   44,35   
  9  Masiarčin Dominik     911201  ZŠ a MŠ CIII Dubnica nad Váhom   44,42   
 10  Koníček Patrik        930115  ZŠ a MŠ CII Dubnica nad Váhom    44,43   
 11  Koplík Jerguš         920904  ZŠ a MŠ CIII Dubnica nad Váhom   45,50   
 12  Chalúpek Jakub        920712  ZŠ a MŠ Košeca                   45,56   
 13  Filko Lukáš           920622  ZŠ a MŠ Košeca                   45,77   
 14  Kobela Juraj          911218  ZŠ a MŠ Bolešov                  46,94   
 15  Budjač Lukáš          911205  ZŠ a MŠ H. Gavloviča Pruské      47,02   
 16  Szücz Matej           930724  ZŠ a MŠ CII Dubnica nad Váhom    47,03   
 17  Kocian Lukáš          920506  ZŠ a MŠ CI Dubnica nad Výhom     47,15   



 18  Čáp Matej             921014  ZŠ a MŠ Bolešov                  47,36   
 19  Fabčin Matej          910917  Základná škola Mikušovce         47,64   
 20  Lukačovič Jakub       920526  ZŠ Janka Kráľa Nová Dubnica      48,15   
 21  Czanik Marek          930729  ZŠ Hviezdoslavova Nová Dubnica   48,53   
 22  Ruman Róbert          920527  ZŠ Hviezdoslavova Nová Dubnica   48,90   
 23  Krovina Tomáš         911230  ZŠ Janka Kráľa Nová Dubnica      49,96   
 24  Buček Lukáš           920313  ZŠ Hviezdoslavova Nová Dubnica   50,35   
 25  Bonan Pavol           921103  Základná Škola Ladce             52,36   
 26  Slávik Lukáš          960528  ZŠ sv. Savia Dubnica nad Váhom   56,33   
 27  Holák Andrej          950630  ZŠ sv. Savia Dubnica nad Váhom   58,58   
     Peterka Tomáš         920704  ZŠ Janka Kráľa Nová Dubnica          NF  
     Štádler Patrik        930823  ZŠ a MŠ CI Dubnica nad Výhom         NP  
 
1000 m 1.beh         žiaci                               
  1  Filko Lukáš           920622  ZŠ a MŠ Košeca                  2:51,69  
  2  Brezáni Mario         910922  ZŠ a MŠ CII Dubnica nad Váhom   3:08,89  
  3  Masiarčin Dominik     911201  ZŠ a MŠ CIII Dubnica nad Váhom  3:12,01  
  4  Budjač Lukáš          911205  ZŠ a MŠ H. Gavloviča Pruské     3:17,14  
  5  Poláček Róbert        910903  Základná škola Mikušovce        3:18,40  
  6  Klimek Dalibor        940626  SŠ sv. J. Bosca Nová Dubnica    3:19,88  
  7  Bratina Martin        920415  ZŠ a MŠ Košeca                  3:22,40  
  8  Buček Lukáš           920313  ZŠ Hviezdoslavova Nová Dubnica  3:22,42  
  9  Špánik Juraj          930524  ZŠ Hviezdoslavova Nová Dubnica  3:24,59  
 10  Makás Martin          930804  Základná Škola Ladce            3:34,35  
 11  Peterka Tomáš         920704  ZŠ Janka Kráľa Nová Dubnica     3:44,16  
 12  Holák Andrej          950630  ZŠ sv. Savia Dubnica nad Váhom  4:01,06  
     Púček Tomáš           921012  ZŠ a MŠ CII Dubnica nad Váhom        NP  
 
1000 m 2.beh         žiaci                               
  1  Kosiba Jakub          920904  ZŠ a MŠ CIII Dubnica nad Váhom  3:02,39  
  2  Koplík Jerguš         920904  ZŠ a MŠ CIII Dubnica nad Váhom  3:02,44  
  3  Polák Tomáš           910910  ZŠ a MŠ Bolešov                 3:09,66  
  4  Binka Ivan            920507  ZŠ a MŠ CI Dubnica nad Výhom    3:12,79  
  5  Krivoklátský Jakub    920709  ZŠ a MŠ CI Dubnica nad Výhom    3:13,56  
  6  Krovina Tomáš         911230  ZŠ Janka Kráľa Nová Dubnica     3:28,08  
  7  Príbela Filip         921014  ZŠ a MŠ Bolešov                 3:39,41  
  8  Lukačovič Jakub       920526  ZŠ Janka Kráľa Nová Dubnica     3:44,04  
  9  Masár Marek           911113  SŠ sv. J. Bosca Nová Dubnica    3:47,06  
 10  Hrehuš Lukáš          911012  ZŠ a MŠ Bolešov                 4:01,90  
 11  Hošták Ondrej         92      Základná Škola Ladce            4:37,83  
     Martinka Lukáš        930330  ZŠ Medňanská Ilava                   NF  
     Múdry Ivan            920803  ZŠ a MŠ CII Dubnica nad Váhom        NF  
 
1000 m c.p.          žiaci                               
  1  Filko Lukáš           920622  ZŠ a MŠ Košeca                  2:51,69  
  2  Kosiba Jakub          920904  ZŠ a MŠ CIII Dubnica nad Váhom  3:02,39  
  3  Koplík Jerguš         920904  ZŠ a MŠ CIII Dubnica nad Váhom  3:02,44  
  4  Brezáni Mario         910922  ZŠ a MŠ CII Dubnica nad Váhom   3:08,89  
  5  Polák Tomáš           910910  ZŠ a MŠ Bolešov                 3:09,66  
  6  Masiarčin Dominik     911201  ZŠ a MŠ CIII Dubnica nad Váhom  3:12,01  
  7  Binka Ivan            920507  ZŠ a MŠ CI Dubnica nad Výhom    3:12,79  
  8  Krivoklátský Jakub    920709  ZŠ a MŠ CI Dubnica nad Výhom    3:13,56  
  9  Budjač Lukáš          911205  ZŠ a MŠ H. Gavloviča Pruské     3:17,14  
 10  Poláček Róbert        910903  Základná škola Mikušovce        3:18,40  
 11  Klimek Dalibor        940626  SŠ sv. J. Bosca Nová Dubnica    3:19,88  
 12  Bratina Martin        920415  ZŠ a MŠ Košeca                  3:22,40  
 13  Buček Lukáš           920313  ZŠ Hviezdoslavova Nová Dubnica  3:22,42  
 14  Špánik Juraj          930524  ZŠ Hviezdoslavova Nová Dubnica  3:24,59  
 15  Krovina Tomáš         911230  ZŠ Janka Kráľa Nová Dubnica     3:28,08  
 16  Makás Martin          930804  Základná Škola Ladce            3:34,35  
 17  Príbela Filip         921014  ZŠ a MŠ Bolešov                 3:39,41  
 18  Lukačovič Jakub       920526  ZŠ Janka Kráľa Nová Dubnica     3:44,04  
 19  Peterka Tomáš         920704  ZŠ Janka Kráľa Nová Dubnica     3:44,16  
 20  Masár Marek           911113  SŠ sv. J. Bosca Nová Dubnica    3:47,06  



 21  Holák Andrej          950630  ZŠ sv. Savia Dubnica nad Váhom  4:01,06  
 22  Hrehuš Lukáš          911012  ZŠ a MŠ Bolešov                 4:01,90  
 23  Hošták Ondrej         92      Základná Škola Ladce            4:37,83  
     Múdry Ivan            920803  ZŠ a MŠ CII Dubnica nad Váhom        NF  
     Martinka Lukáš        930330  ZŠ Medňanská Ilava                   NF  
     Púček Tomáš           921012  ZŠ a MŠ CII Dubnica nad Váhom        NP  
 
diaľka               žiaci                               
  1  Kirda Dean            920313  ZŠ Janka Kráľa Nová Dubnica       532    
  2  Jablonka Milan        910918  ZŠ a MŠ CIII Dubnica nad Váhom    527    
  3  Rebro Karol           910908  ZŠ a MŠ Košeca                    509    
  4  Hlaváč Tomáš          920323  ZŠ a MŠ CI Dubnica nad Výhom      477    
  5  Ševčík Juraj          910921  ZŠ a MŠ CIII Dubnica nad Váhom    471    
  6  Masár Marek           911113  SŠ sv. J. Bosca Nová Dubnica      462    
  7  Mišovec František     911105  ZŠ a MŠ H. Gavloviča Pruské       456    
  8  Egly Daniel           930228  ZŠ Medňanská Ilava                453    
  9  Púček Tomáš           921012  ZŠ a MŠ CII Dubnica nad Váhom     452    
 10  Ďuriš Pavol           911205  ZŠ Janka Kráľa Nová Dubnica       450    
 11  Bočák Róbert          920919  ZŠ a MŠ CIII Dubnica nad Váhom    444    
 12  Kobela Juraj          911218  ZŠ a MŠ Bolešov                   443    
 13  Vavruš Andrej         920704  ZŠ a MŠ Bolešov                   439    
 14  Barcik Daniel         920114  ZŠ a MŠ H. Gavloviča Pruské       435    
 15  Kocian Lukáš          920506  ZŠ a MŠ CI Dubnica nad Výhom      424    
 16  Czanik Marek          930729  ZŠ Hviezdoslavova Nová Dubnica    420    
 17  Príbela Filip         921014  ZŠ a MŠ Bolešov                   409    
 18  Horecký Andrej        960601  ZŠ Janka Kráľa Nová Dubnica       409    
 19  Daško Marek           920828  ZŠ Medňanská Ilava                407    
 20  Laššo Tibor           911217  ZŠ Hviezdoslavova Nová Dubnica    403    
     Horák Ľuboš           930421  ZŠ Hviezdoslavova Nová Dubnica    403    
 22  Kadlic Jakub          910916  ZŠ a MŠ CI Dubnica nad Výhom      398    
 23  Brokeš Branislav      920227  ZŠ a MŠ CII Dubnica nad Váhom     395    
 24  Poláček Róbert        910903  Základná škola Mikušovce          394    
 25  Siekel Filip          951113  ZŠ sv. Savia Dubnica nad Váhom    391    
 26  Bratina Martin        920415  ZŠ a MŠ Košeca                    377    
 27  Rariga Matúš          93      ZŠ a MŠ CII Dubnica nad Váhom     347    
     Ištok Tomáš           921028  Základná Škola Ladce                 NF  
     Harangozó Martin      931014  SŠ sv. J. Bosca Nová Dubnica         NP  
     Prekop Marcel         910927  SŠ sv. J. Bosca Nová Dubnica         NP  
 
výška                žiaci                               
  1  Ševčík Juraj          910921  ZŠ a MŠ CIII Dubnica nad Váhom    183    
  2  Homola Juraj          921004  SŠ sv. J. Bosca Nová Dubnica      155    
  3  Cucík Michal          920109  ZŠ Hviezdoslavova Nová Dubnica    155    
  4  Púček Tomáš           92      ZŠ a MŠ CII Dubnica nad Váhom     150    
  5  Cibula Denis          921006  ZŠ Janka Kráľa Nová Dubnica       150    
  6  Kvasnica Matej        910907  ZŠ a MŠ CI Dubnica nad Výhom      150    
  7  Hlaváč Tomáš          920323  ZŠ a MŠ CI Dubnica nad Výhom      145    
  8  Ďuriš Pavol           911205  ZŠ Janka Kráľa Nová Dubnica       145    
  9  Horňák Viktor         921103  ZŠ Hviezdoslavova Nová Dubnica    140    
 10  Bočák Róbert          920919  ZŠ a MŠ CIII Dubnica nad Váhom    140    
     Hrehuš Lukáš          911012  ZŠ a MŠ Bolešov                   140    
 12  Norovský Peter        920417  ZŠ a MŠ Košeca                    140    
 13  Szücz Matej           930724  ZŠ a MŠ CII Dubnica nad Váhom     135    
 14  Bulko Marek           920414  ZŠ a MŠ CI Dubnica nad Výhom      135    
     Gašpar Michal         921207  ZŠ a MŠ Košeca                    135    
 16  Brezáni Mario         910922  ZŠ a MŠ CII Dubnica nad Váhom     135    
     Raček Matej           920918  ZŠ a MŠ Košeca                    135    
 18  Klimek Dalibor        940626  SŠ sv. J. Bosca Nová Dubnica      135    
 19  Fabuš Tomáš           930114  ZŠ a MŠ Bolešov                   130    
 20  Hudcovský Peter       910903  ZŠ a MŠ Bolešov                   130    
 21  Prekop Marcel         910927  SŠ sv. J. Bosca Nová Dubnica      125    
 22  Hošták Ondrej         920171  Základná Škola Ladce                     
 
guľa 4 kg            žiaci                               



  1  Piskorík Michal       910907  ZŠ sv. Savia Dubnica nad Váhom   12,40   
  2  Daňo Ján              911022  ZŠ a MŠ CIII Dubnica nad Váhom   11,20   
  3  Chalupek Jozef        911008  ZŠ a MŠ Košeca                   11,06   
  4  Pružinec Jozef        911123  ZŠ Hviezdoslavova Nová Dubnica   10,98   
  5  Karas Ladislav        920106  ZŠ Medňanská Ilava               10,95   
  6  Chrenák Dominik       931206  ZŠ Medňanská Ilava               10,91   
  7  Monček Lukáš          920822  Základná škola Mikušovce         10,76   
  8  Tomanica Lukáš        920308  ZŠ a MŠ CI Dubnica nad Výhom     10,55   
  9  Ščibravý Ivan         920206  ZŠ Janka Kráľa Nová Dubnica      10,46   
 10  Rebro Karol           910908  ZŠ a MŠ Košeca                   10,19   
 11  Kralovič Samuel       920414  ZŠ a MŠ CII Dubnica nad Váhom     9,73   
 12  Luljak Mário          911128  SŠ sv. J. Bosca Nová Dubnica      9,46   
 13  Hošták Igor           910929  SŠ sv. J. Bosca Nová Dubnica      9,40   
 14  Černík Ivan           920507  ZŠ a MŠ CI Dubnica nad Výhom      9,23   
 15  Cucík Michal          920109  ZŠ Hviezdoslavova Nová Dubnica    9,19   
 16  Troška Karol          920423  ZŠ Medňanská Ilava                9,07   
 17  Sobota Peter          920504  ZŠ a MŠ CIII Dubnica nad Váhom    9,04   
 18  Teplička Tomáš        920920  ZŠ a MŠ CIII Dubnica nad Váhom    8,77   
 19  Meliš František       910926  Základná Škola Ladce              8,76   
 20  Hošták Ondrej         920171  Základná Škola Ladce              8,62   
 21  Matejovič Maroš       920102  SŠ sv. J. Bosca Nová Dubnica      8,27   
 22  Straňák Roman         911008  ZŠ Janka Kráľa Nová Dubnica       7,90   
 23  Binka Ivan            920507  ZŠ a MŠ CI Dubnica nad Výhom      7,82   
 24  Fabuš Tomáš           930114  ZŠ a MŠ Bolešov                   7,80   
 25  Živčic Michal         920618  ZŠ a MŠ CII Dubnica nad Váhom     7,68   
 26  Hudcovský Peter       910903  ZŠ a MŠ Bolešov                   7,45   
 27  Vavruš Andrej         920704  ZŠ a MŠ Bolešov                   7,04   
     Rariga Matúš          930706  ZŠ a MŠ CII Dubnica nad Váhom        NP  
 
kriket               žiaci                               
  1  Ištok Tomáš           921028  Základná Škola Ladce             76,81   
  2  Smolka Ľubomír        920303  ZŠ a MŠ CIII Dubnica nad Váhom   74,70   
  3  Rariga Matúš          930706  ZŠ a MŠ CII Dubnica nad Váhom    74,65   
  4  Hošták Igor           910929  SŠ sv. J. Bosca Nová Dubnica     71,86   
  5  Bulica Martin         930818  ZŠ Janka Kráľa Nová Dubnica      68,78   
  6  Živčic Michal         920618  ZŠ a MŠ CII Dubnica nad Váhom    67,59   
  7  Laššo Tibor           911217  ZŠ Hviezdoslavova Nová Dubnica   67,42   
  8  Janíček František     911024  Základná škola Mikušovce         65,97   
  9  Kralovič Samuel       920414  ZŠ a MŠ CII Dubnica nad Váhom    63,87   
 10  Janík Milan           911223  ZŠ a MŠ Bolešov                  61,30   
 11  Straňák Roman         911008  ZŠ Janka Kráľa Nová Dubnica      61,08   
 12  Matejovič Maroš       920102  SŠ sv. J. Bosca Nová Dubnica     60,60   
 13  Černík Ivan           920507  ZŠ a MŠ CI Dubnica nad Výhom     59,70   
 14  Krivoklátský Jakub    920709  ZŠ a MŠ CI Dubnica nad Výhom     59,40   
 15  Norovský Peter        920417  ZŠ a MŠ Košeca                   57,83   
 16  Monček Lukáš          920822  Základná škola Mikušovce         57,60   
 17  Piskorík Michal       910907  ZŠ sv. Savia Dubnica nad Váhom   57,36   
 18  Chalúpek Jakub        920712  ZŠ a MŠ Košeca                   57,27   
 19  Ridoško Silvester     921122  ZŠ Medňanská Ilava               55,69   
 20  Kosiba Jakub          920904  ZŠ a MŠ CIII Dubnica nad Váhom   54,97   
 21  Hudec Erik            920410  ZŠ Medňanská Ilava               54,57   
 22  Remšík Michal         930415  ZŠ sv. Savia Dubnica nad Váhom   54,07   
 23  Horecký Andrej        960601  ZŠ Janka Kráľa Nová Dubnica      53,66   
 24  Hoang Tomáš           930726  ZŠ sv. Savia Dubnica nad Váhom   52,05   
 25  Teplička Tomáš        920920  ZŠ a MŠ CIII Dubnica nad Váhom   49,99   
 26  Polák Tomáš           910910  ZŠ a MŠ Bolešov                  46,85   
     Horňák Viktor         921103  ZŠ Hviezdoslavova Nová Dubnica       NP  
 
4 x 60 m 1.beh       žiaci                               
  1  DCCII "B"                     ZŠ a MŠ CII Dubnica nad Váhom    32,22   
  2  DCCII "A"                     ZŠ a MŠ CII Dubnica nad Váhom    32,51   
  3  NDHVI "A"                     ZŠ Hviezdoslavova Nová Dubnica   33,59   
  4  BOLE "B"                      ZŠ a MŠ Bolešov                  33,73   
  5  MIKUS                         Základná škola Mikušovce         34,61   



 
4 x 60 m 2.beh       žiaci                               
  1  NDJKR "A"                     ZŠ Janka Kráľa Nová Dubnica      32,14   
  2  BOLE "A"                      ZŠ a MŠ Bolešov                  32,77   
  3  LADCE                         Základná Škola Ladce             33,44   
  4  DCSAV                         ZŠ sv. Savia Dubnica nad Váhom   39,84   
     NDJKR "B"                     ZŠ Janka Kráľa Nová Dubnica          NP  
 
4 x 60 m 3.beh       žiaci                               
  1  DCIII "B"                     ZŠ a MŠ CIII Dubnica nad Váhom   32,13   
  2  DCIII "A"                     ZŠ a MŠ CIII Dubnica nad Váhom   32,25   
  3  KOSEC "A"                     ZŠ a MŠ Košeca                   33,22   
  4  KOSEC "B"                     ZŠ a MŠ Košeca                   33,62   
     NDHVI "B"                     ZŠ Hviezdoslavova Nová Dubnica       NP  
 
4 x 60 m 4.beh       žiaci                               
  1  NDBOS                         SŠ sv. J. Bosca Nová Dubnica     31,57   
  2  DCCI "A"                      ZŠ a MŠ CI Dubnica nad Výhom     31,94   
  3  ILMED                         ZŠ Medňanská Ilava               33,18   
     DCCI "B"                      ZŠ a MŠ CI Dubnica nad Výhom         NP  
 
4 x 60 m c.p.        žiaci                               
  1  NDBOS                         SŠ sv. J. Bosca Nová Dubnica     31,57   
  2  DCCI "A"                      ZŠ a MŠ CI Dubnica nad Výhom     31,94   
  3  DCIII "B"                     ZŠ a MŠ CIII Dubnica nad Váhom   32,13   
  4  NDJKR "A"                     ZŠ Janka Kráľa Nová Dubnica      32,14   
  5  DCCII "B"                     ZŠ a MŠ CII Dubnica nad Váhom    32,22   
  6  DCIII "A"                     ZŠ a MŠ CIII Dubnica nad Váhom   32,25   
  7  DCCII "A"                     ZŠ a MŠ CII Dubnica nad Váhom    32,51   
  8  BOLE "A"                      ZŠ a MŠ Bolešov                  32,77   
  9  ILMED                         ZŠ Medňanská Ilava               33,18   
 10  KOSEC "A"                     ZŠ a MŠ Košeca                   33,22   
 11  LADCE                         Základná Škola Ladce             33,44   
 12  NDHVI "A"                     ZŠ Hviezdoslavova Nová Dubnica   33,59   
 13  KOSEC "B"                     ZŠ a MŠ Košeca                   33,62   
 14  BOLE "B"                      ZŠ a MŠ Bolešov                  33,73   
 15  MIKUS                         Základná škola Mikušovce         34,61   
 16  DCSAV                         ZŠ sv. Savia Dubnica nad Váhom   39,84   
     DCCI "B"                      ZŠ a MŠ CI Dubnica nad Výhom         NP  
     NDJKR "B"                     ZŠ Janka Kráľa Nová Dubnica          NP  
     NDHVI "B"                     ZŠ Hviezdoslavova Nová Dubnica       NP  
 
DCSAV  Siekel, Holák, Slávik, Remšík 
DCCI "A" Kadlic, Bulko, Kvasnica, Tomanica 
BCCI "B" Hlaváč, Krivoklátský, Kocian, Černík 
DCCII "A" Trška, Púček, Brokeš, Koníček 
DCCII "B" Rariga, Kralovič,Múdry, Brezáni 
DCIII "A" Daňo, Jablonka, Bočák, Sobota 
DCIII "B" Masiarčin, Teplička, Smolka, Kosiba 
NDHVI "A" Ruman, Pružinec, Laššo, Cucík 
NDHVI "B" Horák, Czánik, Horňák, Buček 
NDJKR "A" Ďuriš, Cibula, Horecký, Kirda 
NDJKR "B" Peterka, Krovina, Straňák, Bulica 
NDBOS  Kotlaba, Homola, Luljak, Prekop 
ILMED  Hudec, Daško, Egly, Martinka 
BOLE  "A" Šandor, Pribela, Kobela, Čáp 
BOLE  "B" Janík, Hrehuš, Vavruš, Hudcovský 
MIKUS  Janíček, Poláček, Monček, Fabčin 
KOSEC "A" Rebro, Chalupek, Norovský, Gašpar 
KOSEC "B" Filko, Bratina, Chalúpek, Raček 
LADCE  Galčák, Habánek, Kandrač, Smrčko      
 
60 m 1.beh           žiačky                              
  1  Janíková Michaela     940202  ZŠ Janka Kráľa Nová Dubnica       9,04   



  2  Mareková Kristína     931024  ZŠ sv. Savia Dubnica nad Váhom    9,31   
  3  Sedláčková Lenka      921217  ZŠ a MŠ Košeca                    9,55   
  4  Staňová Andrea        911001  ZŠ Medňanská Ilava                9,60   
  5  Makasová Katarína     920114  ZŠ a MŠ Košeca                    9,64   
  6  Jančárová Miroslava   940524  ZŠ a MŠ CII Dubnica nad Váhom    10,37   
 
W: -0,9 
 
60 m 2.beh           žiačky                              
  1  Margolienová Martina  930826  ZŠ Medňanská Ilava                8,67   
  2  Ladecká Nora          920208  Gymnázium Dubnica nad Váhom       8,81   
  3  Koníčková Patrícia    920911  ZŠ a MŠ CI Dubnica nad Výhom      8,96   
  4  Habšudová Jana        921125  ZŠ a MŠ CIII Dubnica nad Váhom    8,98   
  5  Faltejská Lucia       920112  ZŠ a MŠ CII Dubnica nad Váhom     9,10   
  6  Medeková Nikola       930813  ZŠ a MŠ CI Dubnica nad Výhom      9,20   
 
W: -0,3 
 
60 m 3.beh           žiačky                              
  1  Hoštáková Ivana       920116  ZŠ a MŠ Košeca                    9,52   
  2  Kútna Lívia           940914  Základná Škola Ladce              9,78   
  3  Šagátová Patrícia     931023  ZŠ Janka Kráľa Nová Dubnica       9,84   
  4  Podmanincová Anna     920220  Základná Škola Ladce             10,12   
  5  Bartošová Miriama     920929  ZŠ Janka Kráľa Nová Dubnica      10,20   
  6  Klanduchová Simona    940315  ZŠ a MŠ CII Dubnica nad Váhom    10,86   
 
W: -1,0 
 
60 m 4.beh           žiačky                              
  1  Strušková Sabina      940929  Gymnázium Dubnica nad Váhom       9,30   
  2  Gurínová Dominika     920121  ZŠ sv. Savia Dubnica nad Váhom    9,32   
  3  Pagáčová Zuzana       931221  ZŠ a MŠ CI Dubnica nad Výhom      9,35   
  4  Duvačová Žaneta       930220  ZŠ a MŠ CIII Dubnica nad Váhom    9,37   
  5  Kuchárková Lenka      921017  Gymnázium Dubnica nad Váhom      10,26   
  6  Bezecná Michaela      951010  ZŠ sv. Savia Dubnica nad Váhom   10,45   
 
W: -1,4 
 
60 m 5.beh           žiačky                              
  1  Sýkorová Oľga         920805  ZŠ a MŠ CIII Dubnica nad Váhom    8,82   
  2  Hrvolová AnnaMária    930531  SŠ sv. J. Bosca Nová Dubnica      9,10   
  3  Gajdošová Karolína    920604  SŠ sv. J. Bosca Nová Dubnica      9,11   
  4  Kopačková Betka       930911  Základná škola Mikušovce         10,02   
  5  Letková Veronika      940526  Základná škola Mikušovce         10,24   
     Oravcová Martina      920210  Gymnázium Dubnica nad Váhom          NF  
 
W: -0,8 
 
60 m 6.beh           žiačky                              
  1  Tóthová Monika        921015  SŠ sv. J. Bosca Nová Dubnica      9,43   
  2  Rajcová Andrea        930630  ZŠ Hviezdoslavova Nová Dubnica   10,31   
 
W: -0,8 
 
60 m finále          žiačky                              
  1  Margolienová Martina  930826  ZŠ Medňanská Ilava                8,52   
  2  Ladecká Nora          920208  Gymnázium Dubnica nad Váhom       8,66   
  3  Sýkorová Oľga         920805  ZŠ a MŠ CIII Dubnica nad Váhom    8,80   
  4  Janíková Michaela     940202  ZŠ Janka Kráľa Nová Dubnica       8,86   
  5  Habšudová Jana        921125  ZŠ a MŠ CIII Dubnica nad Váhom    8,88   
  6  Koníčková Patrícia    920911  ZŠ a MŠ CI Dubnica nad Výhom      8,99   
 
W: -0,5 
 



300 m 1.beh          žiačky                              
  1  Koníčková Patrícia    920911  ZŠ a MŠ CI Dubnica nad Výhom     47,36   
  2  Kulová Martina        930820  ZŠ sv. Savia Dubnica nad Váhom   49,37   
  3  Žilková Martina       930801  ZŠ sv. Savia Dubnica nad Váhom   54,82   
  4  Rajcová Andrea        930630  ZŠ Hviezdoslavova Nová Dubnica   57,58   
  5  Pavlíková Patrícia    921227  ZŠ a MŠ Košeca                   61,11   
     Jakešová Romana       930212  ZŠ Hviezdoslavova Nová Dubnica       NP  
 
300 m 2.beh          žiačky                              
  1  Sýkorová Oľga         920805  ZŠ a MŠ CIII Dubnica nad Váhom   46,34   
  2  Strušková Sabina      940929  Gymnázium Dubnica nad Váhom      50,11   
  3  Draková Zuzana        930720  ZŠ a MŠ CI Dubnica nad Výhom     53,86   
  4  Vlčková Veronika      921122  ZŠ Janka Kráľa Nová Dubnica      57,43   
  5  Bartošová Miriama     920929  ZŠ Janka Kráľa Nová Dubnica      58,65   
  6  Klanduchová Simona    940315  ZŠ a MŠ CII Dubnica nad Váhom    64,39   
 
300 m 3.beh          žiačky                              
  1  Ladecká Nora          920208  Gymnázium Dubnica nad Váhom      45,54   
  2  Rajniková Denisa      930615  ZŠ a MŠ H. Gavloviča Pruské      47,57   
  3  Gregorová Miriam      920121  ZŠ a MŠ Košeca                   51,87   
  4  Jankovičová Lucia     921104  ZŠ a MŠ CII Dubnica nad Váhom    57,42   
  5  Jurtčeková Nikola     930418  Gymnázium Dubnica nad Váhom      59,33   
  6  Letková Veronika      940526  Základná škola Mikušovce         63,38   
 
300 m 4.beh          žiačky                              
  1  Jankejechová Simona   921102  ZŠ Medňanská Ilava               51,72   
  2  Bajzová Lucia         920908  ZŠ Medňanská Ilava               54,02   
  3  Roncová Žaneta        930806  SŠ sv. J. Bosca Nová Dubnica     54,82   
  4  Krumpolcová Danka     921026  ZŠ Janka Kráľa Nová Dubnica      55,58   
  5  Kopačková Betka       930911  Základná škola Mikušovce         59,48   
  6  Drgová Denisa         951027  Základná škola Mikušovce         69,25   
 
300 m 5.beh          žiačky                              
  1  Margolienová Martina  930826  ZŠ Medňanská Ilava               45,77   
  2  Karolyiová Lenka      920427  ZŠ a MŠ CII Dubnica nad Váhom    47,02   
  3  Prajznerová Barbora   911114  ZŠ a MŠ CIII Dubnica nad Váhom   50,34   
  4  Škrovánková Katarína  92      ZŠ a MŠ CIII Dubnica nad Váhom   52,68   
  5  Zbínová Alena         930308  Základná Škola Ladce             67,00   
 
300 m c.p.           žiačky                              
  1  Ladecká Nora          920208  Gymnázium Dubnica nad Váhom      45,54   
  2  Margolienová Martina  930826  ZŠ Medňanská Ilava               45,77   
  3  Sýkorová Oľga         920805  ZŠ a MŠ CIII Dubnica nad Váhom   46,34   
  4  Karolyiová Lenka      920427  ZŠ a MŠ CII Dubnica nad Váhom    47,02   
  5  Koníčková Patrícia    920911  ZŠ a MŠ CI Dubnica nad Výhom     47,36   
  6  Rajniková Denisa      930615  ZŠ a MŠ H. Gavloviča Pruské      47,57   
  7  Kulová Martina        930820  ZŠ sv. Savia Dubnica nad Váhom   49,37   
  8  Strušková Sabina      940929  Gymnázium Dubnica nad Váhom      50,11   
  9  Prajznerová Barbora   911114  ZŠ a MŠ CIII Dubnica nad Váhom   50,34   
 10  Jankejechová Simona   921102  ZŠ Medňanská Ilava               51,72   
 11  Gregorová Miriam      920121  ZŠ a MŠ Košeca                   51,87   
 12  Škrovánková Katarína  92      ZŠ a MŠ CIII Dubnica nad Váhom   52,68   
 13  Draková Zuzana        930720  ZŠ a MŠ CI Dubnica nad Výhom     53,86   
 14  Bajzová Lucia         920908  ZŠ Medňanská Ilava               54,02   
 15  Roncová Žaneta        930806  SŠ sv. J. Bosca Nová Dubnica     54,82   
     Žilková Martina       930801  ZŠ sv. Savia Dubnica nad Váhom   54,82   
 17  Krumpolcová Danka     921026  ZŠ Janka Kráľa Nová Dubnica      55,58   
 18  Jankovičová Lucia     921104  ZŠ a MŠ CII Dubnica nad Váhom    57,42   
 19  Vlčková Veronika      921122  ZŠ Janka Kráľa Nová Dubnica      57,43   
 20  Rajcová Andrea        930630  ZŠ Hviezdoslavova Nová Dubnica   57,58   
 21  Bartošová Miriama     920929  ZŠ Janka Kráľa Nová Dubnica      58,65   
 22  Jurtčeková Nikola     930418  Gymnázium Dubnica nad Váhom      59,33   
 23  Kopačková Betka       930911  Základná škola Mikušovce         59,48   
 24  Pavlíková Patrícia    921227  ZŠ a MŠ Košeca                   61,11   



 25  Letková Veronika      940526  Základná škola Mikušovce         63,38   
 26  Klanduchová Simona    940315  ZŠ a MŠ CII Dubnica nad Váhom    64,39   
 27  Zbínová Alena         930308  Základná Škola Ladce             67,00   
 28  Drgová Denisa         951027  Základná škola Mikušovce         69,25   
     Jakešová Romana       930212  ZŠ Hviezdoslavova Nová Dubnica       NP  
 
800 m 1.beh          žiačky                              
  1  Daňová Romana         940903  ZŠ a MŠ CIII Dubnica nad Váhom  2:49,87  
  2  Majchráková Lenka     931204  Gymnázium Dubnica nad Váhom     2:54,73  
  3  Duvačová Žaneta       930220  ZŠ a MŠ CIII Dubnica nad Váhom  2:55,43  
  4  Krumpolcová Danka     921026  ZŠ Janka Kráľa Nová Dubnica     3:02,10  
  5  Švaňová Nikola        930112  ZŠ Medňanská Ilava              3:02,93  
  6  Vlčková Veronika      921122  ZŠ Janka Kráľa Nová Dubnica     3:08,27  
  7  Štefancová Monika     931122  Gymnázium Dubnica nad Váhom     3:11,41  
  8  Pavlačková Lenka      930112  ZŠ a MŠ CII Dubnica nad Váhom   3:22,16  
  9  Odzganová Katarína    930211  ZŠ Hviezdoslavova Nová Dubnica  3:48,15  
     Jankejechová Simona   921102  ZŠ Medňanská Ilava                   NP  
     Kubačková Michala     910913  SŠ sv. J. Bosca Nová Dubnica         NP  
 
800 m 2.beh          žiačky                              
  1  Rajniková Denisa      930615  ZŠ a MŠ H. Gavloviča Pruské     2:37,14  
  2  Karolyiová Lenka      920427  ZŠ a MŠ CII Dubnica nad Váhom   2:44,14  
  3  Bážová Lenka          911104  ZŠ a MŠ CI Dubnica nad Výhom    2:50,54  
  4  Bulíková Lucia        910908  ZŠ a MŠ CI Dubnica nad Výhom    2:53,56  
  5  Rafajová Lucia        920508  ZŠ a MŠ CI Dubnica nad Výhom    2:55,36  
  6  Kanaet Elena          930118  ZŠ a MŠ CII Dubnica nad Váhom   3:01,53  
  7  Štorcelová Dorota     950326  Gymnázium Dubnica nad Váhom     3:07,71  
  8  Ďurišová Barbora      930109  ZŠ a MŠ Košeca                  3:16,57  
  9  Dohňanská Timena      950323  Základná škola Mikušovce        3:21,97  
 10  Briatková Nikola      920223  Základná Škola Ladce            4:09,11  
 
800 m c.p.           žiačky                              
  1  Rajniková Denisa      930615  ZŠ a MŠ H. Gavloviča Pruské     2:37,14  
  2  Karolyiová Lenka      920427  ZŠ a MŠ CII Dubnica nad Váhom   2:44,14  
  3  Daňová Romana         940903  ZŠ a MŠ CIII Dubnica nad Váhom  2:49,87  
  4  Bážová Lenka          911104  ZŠ a MŠ CI Dubnica nad Výhom    2:50,54  
  5  Bulíková Lucia        910908  ZŠ a MŠ CI Dubnica nad Výhom    2:53,56  
  6  Majchráková Lenka     931204  Gymnázium Dubnica nad Váhom     2:54,73  
  7  Rafajová Lucia        920508  ZŠ a MŠ CI Dubnica nad Výhom    2:55,36  
  8  Duvačová Žaneta       930220  ZŠ a MŠ CIII Dubnica nad Váhom  2:55,43  
  9  Kanaet Elena          930118  ZŠ a MŠ CII Dubnica nad Váhom   3:01,53  
 10  Krumpolcová Danka     921026  ZŠ Janka Kráľa Nová Dubnica     3:02,10  
 11  Švaňová Nikola        930112  ZŠ Medňanská Ilava              3:02,93  
 12  Štorcelová Dorota     950326  Gymnázium Dubnica nad Váhom     3:07,71  
 13  Vlčková Veronika      921122  ZŠ Janka Kráľa Nová Dubnica     3:08,27  
 14  Štefancová Monika     931122  Gymnázium Dubnica nad Váhom     3:11,41  
 15  Ďurišová Barbora      930109  ZŠ a MŠ Košeca                  3:16,57  
 16  Dohňanská Timena      950323  Základná škola Mikušovce        3:21,97  
 17  Pavlačková Lenka      930112  ZŠ a MŠ CII Dubnica nad Váhom   3:22,16  
 18  Odzganová Katarína    930211  ZŠ Hviezdoslavova Nová Dubnica  3:48,15  
 19  Briatková Nikola      920223  Základná Škola Ladce            4:09,11  
     Kubačková Michala     910913  SŠ sv. J. Bosca Nová Dubnica         NP  
     Jankejechová Simona   921102  ZŠ Medňanská Ilava                   NP  
 
diaľka               žiačky                              
  1  Mokrášová Lucia       940327  ZŠ a MŠ CI Dubnica nad Výhom      474    
  2  Prajznerová Barbora   911114  ZŠ a MŠ CIII Dubnica nad Váhom    447    
  3  Šagátová Diana        920930  ZŠ Janka Kráľa Nová Dubnica       426    
  4  Škrovánková Katarína  921121  ZŠ a MŠ CIII Dubnica nad Váhom    425    
  5  Bočkayová Veronika    920826  ZŠ Janka Kráľa Nová Dubnica       422    
  6  Faltejská Lucia       920112  ZŠ a MŠ CII Dubnica nad Váhom     420    
  7  Nosková Vladena       920417  SŠ sv. J. Bosca Nová Dubnica      412    
  8  Veselá Zuzana         920124  ZŠ sv. Savia Dubnica nad Váhom    408    
  9  Tóthová Monika        921015  SŠ sv. J. Bosca Nová Dubnica      407    



 10  Gurínová Dominika     920121  ZŠ sv. Savia Dubnica nad Váhom    402    
 11  Makasová Katarína     920114  ZŠ a MŠ Košeca                    397    
 12  Majchráková Lenka     931204  Gymnázium Dubnica nad Váhom       397    
 13  Živčicová Lucia               ZŠ Medňanská Ilava                397    
 14  Draková Zuzana        930720  ZŠ a MŠ CI Dubnica nad Výhom      394    
 15  Staňová Andrea        911001  ZŠ Medňanská Ilava                390    
 16  Sökliová Anna         920702  Základná Škola Ladce              389    
 17  Hrvolová AnnaMária    930531  SŠ sv. J. Bosca Nová Dubnica      386    
     Žilková Martina       930801  ZŠ sv. Savia Dubnica nad Váhom    386    
 19  Janíková Michaela     940202  ZŠ Janka Kráľa Nová Dubnica       383    
 20  Ďurišová Barbora      930109  ZŠ a MŠ Košeca                    380    
     Kohútová Zuzana       921120  ZŠ Hviezdoslavova Nová Dubnica    380    
 22  Jančárová Miroslava   940524  ZŠ a MŠ CII Dubnica nad Váhom     378    
 23  Uhlíková Martina      911016  ZŠ a MŠ CII Dubnica nad Váhom     368    
 24  Bielaková Ivana       910922  ZŠ a MŠ CIII Dubnica nad Váhom    367    
 25  Sedláčková Lenka      921217  ZŠ a MŠ Košeca                    365    
 26  Štorcelová Dorota     950326  Gymnázium Dubnica nad Váhom       356    
     Klimková Silvia       931026  Gymnázium Dubnica nad Váhom          NF  
     Medeková Nikola       930813  ZŠ a MŠ CI Dubnica nad Výhom         NF  
 
výška                žiačky                              
  1  Šagátová Diana        920930  ZŠ Janka Kráľa Nová Dubnica       150    
  2  Krcheňová Lucia       930222  ZŠ a MŠ CIII Dubnica nad Váhom    135    
  3  Bačová Adriana        920404  ZŠ Janka Kráľa Nová Dubnica       135    
  4  Šagátová Patrícia     931023  ZŠ Janka Kráľa Nová Dubnica       130    
     Mokrášová Lucia       940327  ZŠ a MŠ CI Dubnica nad Výhom      130    
  6  Musilová Monika       921002  ZŠ a MŠ CI Dubnica nad Výhom      130    
  7  Mareková Kristína     931024  ZŠ sv. Savia Dubnica nad Váhom    125    
  8  Nosková Vladena       920417  SŠ sv. J. Bosca Nová Dubnica      125    
     Machová Denisa        920525  ZŠ a MŠ CIII Dubnica nad Váhom    125    
 10  Jankovičová Lucia     921104  ZŠ a MŠ CII Dubnica nad Váhom     125    
 11  Kuchárková Lenka      921017  Gymnázium Dubnica nad Váhom       125    
     Pagáčová Zuzana       931221  ZŠ a MŠ CI Dubnica nad Výhom      125    
 13  Veselá Zuzana         920124  ZŠ sv. Savia Dubnica nad Váhom    120    
 14  Kohútová Zuzana       921120  ZŠ Hviezdoslavova Nová Dubnica    120    
     Pavlíková Patrícia    921227  ZŠ a MŠ Košeca                    120    
 16  Kontová Nikola        930426  SŠ sv. J. Bosca Nová Dubnica      120    
     Klimková Silvia       931026  Gymnázium Dubnica nad Váhom       120    
     Kanaet Elena          930118  ZŠ a MŠ CII Dubnica nad Váhom     120    
 19  Mogorová Karin        940417  ZŠ sv. Savia Dubnica nad Váhom    115    
 20  Kulová Martina        930820  ZŠ sv. Savia Dubnica nad Váhom    115    
     Daňová Romana         940903  ZŠ a MŠ CIII Dubnica nad Váhom    115    
 22  Uhlíková Martina      911016  ZŠ a MŠ CII Dubnica nad Váhom     110    
     Gajdošová Karolína    920604  SŠ sv. J. Bosca Nová Dubnica         NP  
 
guľa 3 kg            žiačky                              
  1  Fričová Lucia         916009  ZŠ Hviezdoslavova Nová Dubnica    8,75   
  2  Machová Denisa        920525  ZŠ a MŠ CIII Dubnica nad Váhom    7,87   
  3  Koukalová Michaela    930207  ZŠ Hviezdoslavova Nová Dubnica    7,86   
  4  Šikutová Denisa       930306  ZŠ Medňanská Ilava                7,85   
  5  Křížková Alžbeta      931117  ZŠ a MŠ CIII Dubnica nad Váhom    7,75   
  6  Nagyová Romana        920916  ZŠ a MŠ Košeca                    7,67   
  7  Hoštáková Ivana       920116  ZŠ a MŠ Košeca                    7,64   
  8  Dianová Patrícia      911212  ZŠ a MŠ CI Dubnica nad Výhom      7,63   
  9  Šalamunová Eliuška    910920  ZŠ Medňanská Ilava                7,30   
 10  Krivokuča Sonja       920330  ZŠ Janka Kráľa Nová Dubnica       7,21   
 11  Hrebíková Simona      920117  ZŠ Janka Kráľa Nová Dubnica       6,99   
 12  Pružincová Petra      920622  ZŠ a MŠ CII Dubnica nad Váhom     6,92   
 13  Kubaščíková Nikola    920509  SŠ sv. J. Bosca Nová Dubnica      6,81   
 14  Čičmanská Veronika    930315  ZŠ a MŠ CII Dubnica nad Váhom     6,80   
 15  Bážová Lenka          911104  ZŠ a MŠ CI Dubnica nad Výhom      6,50   
 16  Adamcová Nikola       911006  ZŠ a MŠ Košeca                    6,41   
 17  Švaňová Nikola        930112  ZŠ Medňanská Ilava                6,22   
 18  Jurtčeková Nikola     930418  Gymnázium Dubnica nad Váhom       6,11   



 19  Chlpáňová Petra       911029  Gymnázium Dubnica nad Váhom       6,10   
 20  Kontová Nikola        930426  SŠ sv. J. Bosca Nová Dubnica      3,50   
 
kriket               žiačky                              
  1  Sökliová Anna         920702  Základná Škola Ladce             51,86   
  2  Bielaková Ivana       910922  ZŠ a MŠ CIII Dubnica nad Váhom   49,71   
  3  Habšudová Jana        921125  ZŠ a MŠ CIII Dubnica nad Váhom   49,30   
  4  Pružincová Petra      920622  ZŠ a MŠ CII Dubnica nad Váhom    47,05   
  5  Bačová Adriana        920404  ZŠ Janka Kráľa Nová Dubnica      46,25   
  6  Bočkayová Veronika    920826  ZŠ Janka Kráľa Nová Dubnica      42,27   
  7  Rafajová Lucia        920508  ZŠ a MŠ CI Dubnica nad Výhom     41,51   
  8  Adamcová Nikola       911006  ZŠ a MŠ Košeca                   40,62   
  9  Oravcová Martina      920210  Gymnázium Dubnica nad Váhom      39,70   
 10  Dianová Patrícia      911212  ZŠ a MŠ CI Dubnica nad Výhom     38,15   
 11  Gregorová Miriam      920121  ZŠ a MŠ Košeca                   38,11   
 12  Šikutová Denisa       930306  ZŠ Medňanská Ilava               38,08   
 13  Fričová Lucia         916009  ZŠ Hviezdoslavova Nová Dubnica   36,43   
 14  Čičmanská Veronika    930315  ZŠ a MŠ CII Dubnica nad Váhom    35,26   
 15  Nagyová Romana        920916  ZŠ a MŠ Košeca                   30,36   
 16  Chlpáňová Petra       91      Gymnázium Dubnica nad Váhom      26,80   
 17  Pavlačková Lenka      930112  ZŠ a MŠ CII Dubnica nad Váhom    24,43   
     Šalamunová Eliuška    910920  ZŠ Medňanská Ilava                   NP  
     Habšudová Nicoleta    950928  SŠ sv. J. Bosca Nová Dubnica         NP  
     Kubaščíková Nikola    920509  SŠ sv. J. Bosca Nová Dubnica         NP  
     Mogorová Katarína     940417  ZŠ sv. Savia Dubnica nad Váhom       NP  
     Štefancová Monika     931122  Gymnázium Dubnica nad Váhom          NP  
     Kubačková Michala     910913  SŠ sv. J. Bosca Nová Dubnica         NP  
     Musilová Monika       921002  ZŠ a MŠ CI Dubnica nad Výhom         NP  
 
4 x 60 m 1.beh       žiačky                              
  1  DCIII "A"                     ZŠ a MŠ CIII Dubnica nad Váhom   34,12   
  2  DCCII "A"                     ZŠ a MŠ CII Dubnica nad Váhom    35,33   
  3  NDBOS                         SŠ sv. J. Bosca Nová Dubnica     35,47   
  4  DCSAV                         ZŠ sv. Savia Dubnica nad Váhom   35,87   
  5  DCCII "B"                     ZŠ a MŠ CII Dubnica nad Váhom    39,63   
     NDJKR "B"                     ZŠ Janka Kráľa Nová Dubnica          NP  
 
4 x 60 m 2.beh       žiačky                              
  1  NDJKR "A"                     ZŠ Janka Kráľa Nová Dubnica      36,40   
  2  ILMED                         ZŠ Medňanská Ilava               36,76   
  3  DCGYM "B"                     Gymnázium Dubnica nad Váhom      38,07   
     DCGYM "A"                     Gymnázium Dubnica nad Váhom          DQ  
     NDHVI "B"                     ZŠ Hviezdoslavova Nová Dubnica       NP  
     KOSEC "B"                     ZŠ a MŠ Košeca                       NP  
 
4 x 60 m 3.beh       žiačky                              
  1  DCCI "A"                      ZŠ a MŠ CI Dubnica nad Výhom     35,02   
  2  DCIII "B"                     ZŠ a MŠ CIII Dubnica nad Váhom   35,39   
  3  DCCI "B"                      ZŠ a MŠ CI Dubnica nad Výhom     36,06   
  4  KOSEC "A"                     ZŠ a MŠ Košeca                   36,72   
  5  MIKUS                         Základná škola Mikušovce         42,03   
     NDHVI "A"                     ZŠ Hviezdoslavova Nová Dubnica       NP  
 
4 x 60 m c.p.        žiačky                              
  1  DCIII "A"                     ZŠ a MŠ CIII Dubnica nad Váhom   34,12   
  2  DCCI "A"                      ZŠ a MŠ CI Dubnica nad Výhom     35,02   
  3  DCCII "A"                     ZŠ a MŠ CII Dubnica nad Váhom    35,33   
  4  DCIII "B"                     ZŠ a MŠ CIII Dubnica nad Váhom   35,39   
  5  NDBOS                         SŠ sv. J. Bosca Nová Dubnica     35,47   
  6  DCSAV                         ZŠ sv. Savia Dubnica nad Váhom   35,87   
  7  DCCI "B"                      ZŠ a MŠ CI Dubnica nad Výhom     36,06   
  8  NDJKR "A"                     ZŠ Janka Kráľa Nová Dubnica      36,40   
  9  KOSEC "A"                     ZŠ a MŠ Košeca                   36,72   
 10  ILMED                         ZŠ Medňanská Ilava               36,76   



 11  DCGYM "B"                     Gymnázium Dubnica nad Váhom      38,07   
 12  DCCII "B"                     ZŠ a MŠ CII Dubnica nad Váhom    39,63   
 13  MIKUS                         Základná škola Mikušovce         42,03   
     DCGYM "A"                     Gymnázium Dubnica nad Váhom          DQ  
     NDHVI "A"                     ZŠ Hviezdoslavova Nová Dubnica       NP  
     NDHVI "B"                     ZŠ Hviezdoslavova Nová Dubnica       NP  
     KOSEC "B"                     ZŠ a MŠ Košeca                       NP  
     NDJKR "B"                     ZŠ Janka Kráľa Nová Dubnica          NP  
 
KOSEC "A" Makasová, Sedláčková, Ďurišová, Hoštáková 
KOSEC "B" Gregorová, Nagyová, Adamcová, Pavlíková 
MIKUS  Letková, Kopačková, Dohňanská, Drgová 
ILMED  Bajzová, Jankejechová, Margolienová, Staňová 
NDBOS  Gajdošová, Hrvolová, Tóthová, Kontová 
NDJKR "A" Šagátová, Bartošová, Bačová, Janíková 
NDJKR "B" Šagátová Patrícia, Bočkayová, Vlčková, Krumpolcová 
DCGYM "A" Ladecká, Strušková, Jurčeková, Kuchárková 
DCGYM "B" Majchráková, Štorcelová, Oravcová, Štefancová 
DCIII "A" Prajznerová, Habšudová, Sýkorová, Škrovánková 
DCIII "B" Daňová, Krcheňová, Duvačová, Machová 
DCCII "A" Faltajská, Karolyiová, Kanaet, Jankovičová 
DCCII "B" Pavlačková, Pružincová, Uhlíková, Klanduchová 
DCCI  "A" Koníčková, Medeková, Rafajová, Musilová 
DCCI  "B" Bažová, Pagáčová, Draková, Mokrášová 
DCSAV   Žilková, Kulová, Veselá, Gurínová    


